
Bismarck High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  2:55 PM  5/23/2003  Page 1
ND State Track & Field Meet - 5/23/2003 to 5/24/2003

Bismarck Community Bowl
Results

Event 9  Boys 400 Meter Dash Division A
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1
  1 Miller, Jayce             10 Wahpeton                 50.29Q
  2 Kraft, Tim                12 Dickinson                50.82Q
  3 Lindquist, Paul           12 Shanley                  51.32Q
  4 Johnson, Matt             11 GF Red River             51.91q
  5 Hiller, Devin             10 Minot                    51.99q
  6 Matthew, Hansen           12 Valley City              53.29
Heat  2
  1 Moore, Charod             12 Minot                    50.20Q
  2 Hysjulien, Drew           12 GF Central               50.21Q
  3 Larson, Kade              11 Williston                51.34Q
  4 Engelhardt, Jordan        10 Bismarck                 52.46
  5 Charles, John             11 Fargo North              52.50
  6 Lunski, Jason             11 Shanley                  52.87
 -- Marohl, Adam              11 Wahpeton                   SCR
Event 9  Boys 400 Meter Dash Division A
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Moore, Charod             12 Minot                    50.20Q  2
  2 Miller, Jayce             10 Wahpeton                 50.29Q  1
  3 Hysjulien, Drew           12 GF Central               50.21Q  2
  4 Kraft, Tim                12 Dickinson                50.82Q  1
  5 Lindquist, Paul           12 Shanley                  51.32Q  1
  6 Larson, Kade              11 Williston                51.34Q  2
  7 Johnson, Matt             11 GF Red River             51.91q  1
  8 Hiller, Devin             10 Minot                    51.99q  1
  9 Engelhardt, Jordan        10 Bismarck                 52.46   2
 10 Charles, John             11 Fargo North              52.50   2
 11 Lunski, Jason             11 Shanley                  52.87   2
 12 Matthew, Hansen           12 Valley City              53.29   1
 -- Marohl, Adam              11 Wahpeton                   SCR   2


